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Sannaosta 2006

C-vapen

Plac. Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Standm.
1 Andreas Englund C3 Sala PK 48 33 14 S
2 Lars Hagman C3 Hedemora PK 47 32 28 S
3 Kjell Andersson C3 Eskilstuna PK 47 32 19 S
4 Jan Stålvall C3 Pålsboda PK 46 32 27 S
5 Johan Eriksson C3 Ed PK 46 32 26 S
6 Thomas Engkvist C3 KPSK 46 32 25 S
7 Ronny Renhult C3 HUPK 45 32 32 S
8 Martin Rådman C3 HUPK 45 32 26 S
9 Greger Johansson C3 Arvika PK 45 32 22 S
10 Daniel Jander C3 Örebro PSSK 45 32 21 S
11 Linda Svensson C3 Råsbo PSK 44 30 26 B
12 Kalle Dahlbom C3 KPSK 44 30 22 B
13 Roger Björkman C3 Råsbo PSK 44 29 28 B
14 Dan Melin C3 Råsbo PSK 44 29 19 B
15 Jörgen Persson C3 Fryksdalens PK 43 30 26 B
16 Magnus Nord C3 Sala PK 43 25 16 B
17 Anders Norgren C3 Grästorps PSK 42 29 14 B
18 Henrik Särehag C3 Grästorps PSK 42 28 22 B
19 Jon Thonander C3 KPSK 42 28 19 B
20 Johan Mörvik C3 Sala PK 41 29 15
21 Ann-Britt Eriksson C3 Hedemora PK 41 25 10
22 Roland Pettersson C3 HUPK 40 27 21
23 Thomas Svensson C3 Linköping SF 40 27 12
24 Niklas Räjert C3 Arvika PK 40 25 15
25 Lars Dahlström C3 Fryksdalens PK 39 27 23
26 Henrik Andersson C3 Charlottenbergs PK 39 26 17
27 Svante Carlsson C3 Örebro PSSK 38 28 12
28 Jonas Lakhall C3 Arvika PK 38 25 17



Sannaosta 2006

Plac. Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Standm.
1 Annica Sonemalm C2 KPSK 46 25 8 S
2 Ulf Nilsson C2 Bromma PK 44 31 24 B
3 Kalle Dahlbom C2 KPSK 44 30 22 B
4 Mats Grundel C2 Kumla Pk 42 30 17 B
5 Robert Falksäter C2 KPSK 42 30 16 B
6 Anders Alpmarken C2 Arvika PK 42 28 27 B
7 Patrik Renman C2 Kristinehams PK 42 28 24 B
8 Göran Andersson C2 Charlottenbergs PK 42 28 20 B
9 Kenth Wiipa C2 KPSK 42 28 9 B
10 Bengt Olofsson C2 Arvika PK 42 26 18 B
11 Roy Lundin C2 Bengtsfors PK 41 27 18
12 Clas Simmerud C2 Atlas Copco PK 39 21 11
13 Mikael Lauth C2 Smedsbo PK 38 20 19
14 Fredrik Andersson C2 Charlottenbergs PK 37 27 23
15 Jan-Olof Olsson C2 Arvika PK 37 20 7
16 Glenn Strandgård C2 KPSK 36 26 14
17 Fredric Andersson C2 Örebro PSSK 36 22 15
18 Morgan Holt C2 KPSK 35 25 17
19 Jürgen Langenbach      C2 Åmåls PK 34 22 11
20 Niclas Kilhage C2 KPSK 34 17 15
21 Håkan Karlsson C2 Kumla Pk 33 24 18
22 Magnus Persson C2 Älvenäs Pk 29 23 25
23 Peter Hellkvist C2 Örebro PSSK 27 16 2
24 Per Lindberg C2 Atlas Copco PK 23 17 10

1 Johan Nevelius C1 Örebro PSSK 45 31 18 S
2 Bo Ekman C1 KPSK 44 31 22 B
3 Torbjörn Johnsson C1 Fryksdalens PK 42 27 22 B
4 Tony Strandgård C1 Borås PS 41 29 15
5 Patrik Bergkvist C1 Tysslinge SK 40 23 14
6 Patrik Bergkvist C1 Tysslinge 40 23 14
7 Patrik Karlsson C1 KPSK 39 26 13
8 Tapio Hoffren C1 KPSK 34 24 19
9 Anders Karlsson C1 Kristinehams PK 34 22 9
10 Christer Hedström C1 Kristinehams PK 33 25 17
11 Per-Åke Emilsson C1 Nordmarkens PK 29 17 6
12 Jonas Hedberg C1 Kristinehams PK 26 20 9
13 Mats Andersson C1 Nordmarkens PK 24 15 10
14 Ola Nordstrand C1 Filipstad PK 23 16 18
15 Jenny-Ann Andersson C1 Nordmarkens PK 19 13 23
16 Marie Jarl C1 Nordmarkens PK 14 11 3

1 Cecilia Larsson D3 Fryksdalens PK 43 29 19 B
2 Marie Brunsson D3 Örgryte PK 35 24 8
3 Martina Hallblom D3 Örebro PSSK 34 22 3

1 Susanne Hoffren D2 KPSK 34 23 18
2 Rita Solberg D2 Bengtsfors PK 33 21 15
3 Gun Stenberg D2 Pålsboda PK 32 18 15
4 Jenny Rosén D2 Össeby PK 30 21 12
5 Kerstin Olofsson D2 Arvika PK 18 12 8



Sannaosta 2006

Plac. Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Standm.
1 Bengt -Olov Nordh VetÄ Örebro PSSK 42 31 16 B
2 Rune Falk VetÄ Säffle PK 39 26 12
3 Miguel Gil VetÄ Kristinehams PK 37 20 15
4 Jan Andersson VetÄ Bengtsfors PK 34 20 8

1 Jan-Åke Lindström VetY Salems PK 47 31 14 S
2 Yngve Björlin VetY Pålsboda PK 44 29 23 B
3 Gunnar Björk VetY HUPK 41 28 22
4 Yngve Skansen VetY Arvika PK 41 22 5
5 Richard Westling VetY Örebro PSSK 40 26 11
6 Åke Samuelsson VetY Örgryte PK 38 24 16
7 Jan Dawidson VetY Örebro PSSK 36 25 15
8 Carl-Johan Johansson VetY Filipstads PK 33 19 22

1 Pontus Schmidt Jun Örebro PSSK 41 28 20
2 Mattias Linerudt Jun Bengtsfors PK 35 23 9



A-vapen

Plac. Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Standm.
1 Kjell Andersson A3 Eskilstuna PK 47 32 22 S
2 Lars Hagman A3 Hedemora PK 45 32 29 S
3 Greger Johansson A3 Arvika PK 44 28 15 S
4 Jens Carlsson A3 Örebro PSSK 43 30 30 S
5 Thomas Engkvist A3 KPSK 43 30 14 S
6 Svante Carlsson A3 Örebro PSSK 43 24 14 S
7 Lars Dahlström A3 Fryksdalens PK 42 29 16 B
8 Magnus Nord A3 Sala PK 42 27 15 B
9 Anders Alpmarken A3 Arvika PK 41 28 17 B
10 Dan Melin A3 Råsbo PSK 41 28 15 B
11 Henrik Särehag A3 Grästorps PSK 41 27 23 B
12 Lennart Eriksson A3 Tysslinge SK 41 27 17 B
13 Åke Samuelsson A3 Örgryte PK 41 27 12 B
14 Gunnar Björk A3 HUPK 40 29 13
15 Henrik Andersson A3 Charlottenbergs PK 40 28 17
16 Ronny Renhult A3 HUPK 40 28 11
17 Anders Norgren A3 Grästorps PSK 40 27 21
18 Anders Nilsson A3 Arvika PK 40 26 24
19 Jonas Lakhall A3 Arvika PK 39 25 18
20 Jon Thonander A3 KPSK 38 27 25
21 Marie Brunsson A3 Örgryte PK 38 25 15
22 Johan Mörvik A3 Sala PK 37 25 21
23 Jörgen Persson A3 Fryksdalens PK 37 25 9
24 Rickard Ramstedt A3 Örebro PSSK 37 24 21
25 Yngve Björlin A3 Pålsboda PK 36 26 12



1 Ulf Nilsson A2 Bromma PK 42 30 18 B
2 Robert Falksäter A2 KPSK 41 29 19 B
3 Fredrik Andersson A2 Charlottenbergs PK 41 28 20 B
4 Morgan Holt A2 KPSK 38 23 10
5 Niclas Kilhage A2 KPSK 37 22 10
6 Yngve Skansen A2 Arvika PK 37 20 8
7 Göran Kilman A2 Kristinehams PK 36 27 19
8 Rita Solberg A2 Bengtsfors PK 36 20 7
9 Clas Simmerud A2 Atlas Copco PK 35 21 15
10 Jürgen Langenbach      A2 Åmåls PK 31 21 13
11 Fredric Andersson A2 Örebro PSSK 30 21 12
12 Håkan Karlsson A2 Kumla 29 22 5
13 Peter Hellkvist A2 Örebro PSSK 28 21 14
14 Roy Lundin A2 Bengtsfors PK 28 20 15
15 Mikael Lauth A2 Smedsbo PK 28 19 6
16 Folke Weinholt A2 Torsby PK 28 16 11
17 Per Lindberg A2 Atlas Copco PK 25 18 8

1 Torbjörn Johnsson A1 Fryksdalens PK 42 27 15 B
2 Johan Nevelius A1 Örebro Pssk 40 27 17
3 Tony Strandgård A1 Borås PS 38 24 6
4 Per-Åke Emilsson A1 Nordmarkens PK 35 21 16
5 Patrik Bergkvist A1 Tysslinge SK 32 25 4
6 Anders Karlsson A1 Kristinehams PK 32 23 9
7 Bo Ekman A1 KPSK 28 21 8
8 Ola Nordstrand A1 Filipstad PK 26 17 7
9 Jenny-Ann Andersson A1 Nordmarkens PK 26 15 13
10 Mats Andersson A1 Nordmarkens PK 12 9 7
11 Marie Jarl A1 Nordmarkens PK 6 6 0



B-vapen

Plac Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Standm.
1 Roger Björkman B3 Råsbo PSK 46 31 28 S
2 Daniel Jander B3 Örebro PSSK 45 33 25 B
3 Anders Norgren B3 Grästorps PSK 45 31 18 B
4 Dan Melin B3 Råsbo PSK 45 29 22 B
5 Magnus Nord B3 Sala PK 45 29 12 B
6 Jan-Åke Lindström B3 Salems PK 45 28 19 B
7 Martin Rådman B3 HUPK 44 30 30
8 Andreas Englund B3 Sala PK 44 29 14
9 Johan Eriksson B3 Ed PK 42 29 23
10 Linda Svensson B3 Råsbo PSK 42 28 17
11 Ann-Britt Eriksson B3 Hedemora PK 37 22 15
12 Martina Hallblom B3 Örebro PSSK 34 24 15
13 Henrik Särehag B3 Grästorps PSK 33 23 17

1 Bengt -Olov Nordh B2 Örebro PSSK 41 28 22
2 Richard Westling B2 Örebro PSSK 40 26 14
3 Kenth Wiipa B2 KPSK 29 17 5
4 Jan Andersson B2 Bengtsfors PK 28 18 10

1 Bo Ekman B1 KPSK 46 32 15 S



Revolvervapen

Plac Namn Grupp Förening Träff Fig. Poäng Standm.
1 Jon Thonander R3 KPSK 48 33 25 S
2 Anders Nilsson R3 Arvika PK 46 32 28 S
3 Lennart Eriksson R3 Tysslinge SK 45 32 16 S
4 Roland Pettersson R3 HUPK 45 31 26 S
5 Jens Carlsson R3 Örebro PSSK 45 31 23 S
6 Åke Samuelsson R3 Örgryte PK 45 31 16 S
7 Martin Rådman R3 HUPK 45 30 27 S
8 Lars Dahlström R3 Fryksdalens PK 45 30 11 S
9 Thomas Svensson R3 Linköping SF 44 31 27 B
10 Greger Johansson R3 Arvika PK 44 31 22 B
11 Niklas Räjert R3 Arvika PK 44 30 24 B
12 Andreas Englund R3 Sala PK 44 30 16 B
13 Roger Björkman R3 Råsbo PSK 43 31 29 B
14 Jonas Lakhall R3 Arvika PK 43 30 26 B
15 Rickard Ramstedt R3 Örebro PSSK 43 30 7 B
16 Marie Brunsson R3 Örgryte PK 43 28 18 B
17 Linda Svensson R3 Råsbo PSK 42 29 27
18 Anders Norgren R3 Grästorps PSK 40 27 21
19 Gunnar Björk R3 HUPK 38 27 14
20 Jan Stålvall R3 Pålsboda PK 38 26 15
21 Johan Mörvik R3 Sala PK 37 20 11

1 Yngve Skansen R2 Arvika PK 44 22 13 B
2 Niclas Kilhage R2 KPSK 43 20 13 B
3 Göran Kilman R2 Kristinehams PK 41 27 10
4 Mikael Lauth R2 Smedsbo PK 39 21 20
5 Annica Sonemalm R2 KPSK 38 23 18
6 Bengt Olofsson R2 Arvika PK 38 23 10
7 Jürgen Langenbach      R2 Åmåls PK 37 24 18
8 Ulf Nilsson R2 Bromma PK 37 24 16
9 Folke Weinholt R2 Torsby PK 36 24 6
10 Kalle Dahlbom R2 KPSK 34 24 8
11 Magnus Persson R2 Älvenäs Pk 34 22 15
12 Clas Simmerud R2 Atlas Copco PK 34 20 13
13 Anders Alpmarken R2 Arvika PK 31 22 11
14 Jenny Rosén R2 Össeby PK 31 20 15
15 Carl-Johan Johansson R2 Filipstads PK 31 18 19
16 Patrik Renman R2 Kristinehams PK 30 20 12
17 Stig Bergqvist R2 Edsvalla SKF 30 18 19
18 Jan Dawidson R2 Örebro PSSK 29 18 6
19 Lars-Ove Hed R2 I2 skf 28 18 0
20 Miguel Gil R2 Kristinehams PK 27 14 6
21 Per Lindberg R2 Atlas Copco PK 12 8 2



1 Mats Grundel R1 Kumla SS 38 26 12
2 Christer Hedström R1 Kristinehams PK 32 21 15
3 Per-Åke Emilsson R1 Nordmarkens PK 18 13 1
4 Patrik Karlsson R1 KPSK 16 13 0
5 Jenny-Ann Andersson R1 Nordmarkens PK 16 10 2
6 Mats Andersson R1 Nordmarkens PK 12 6 0

 



Lag

C-vapen Träff Fig Poäng

KPSK 1 44 31 22
42 28 19
46 32 25

132 91 66

Råsbo 44 29 28
44 29 19
44 30 26

132 88 73

HUPK 45 32 32
45 32 26
40 27 21

130 91 79

Fryksdalen 43 30 26
39 27 23
43 29 19

125 86 68

Arvika 1 42 28 27
45 32 22
38 25 17

125 85 66

KPSK 2 44 30 22
42 30 16
35 25 17

121 85 55

Örebro 45 32 21
34 22 3
41 28 20

120 82 44

KPSK 4 39 26 13
34 24 19
46 25 28

119 75 60

KPSK 3 34 17 15
36 26 14
34 23 18

104 66 47



B-vapen Träff Fig Poäng

Råsbo 46 31 28
45 29 22
42 28 17

133 88 67

Örebro pssk 41 28 32
45 33 25
40 26 14

126 87 71


	C-vapen
	A-vapen
	B-vapen
	R-vapen
	Lag
	Sannaosta 2010 prel resultat försät.pdf
	Preliminärt resultat


